
Offene Berliner Meisterschaften

Berlin, 19.05.2013

Klasse

B-Jugend Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Till Weinkauf Hennigsdorfer RV
4:10

02
SS 5:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  1  5 2

2 Friedrich Schröder SV Luftfahrt Ringen
PS 4:0

31 Fr
SS 13:0

53
 2  8  1  0  1  4  17 1

3 Christian Roland Demminer RV 1954 e.V.
Fr

0:15

01
1:00

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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